
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

B-212st. Exam Schedule

Mon, 06 Mar 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Religion in Social and Political Processes  M15-105, M15-107, M15-113, M15-118
 Belyakova N.A., Beglov A.L.

Mon, 20 Mar 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Religion in Social Processes  M15-103, M15-104  Belyakova N.A., Beglov A.L.
Fri, 21 Apr 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Economics of Innovations  B13-904  Abramov V.I.
Thu, 27 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST History  S16-102  Avdyusheva E.A.
Fri, 28 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History  S16-402  Larionov A.A., Beglov A.L.
Fri, 28 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History  S16-401  Belyakova N.A., Larionov A.A.
Fri, 28 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economics of Innovations  B13-904  Abramov V.I.
Sat, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Project Management  B13-905  Kolychev V.D.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Financial Accounting  B14-703  Krasheninnikova M.S.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Radiation Physics of Solids  S13-107, S13-108  Yakushin V.L.
Wed, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Methodology of Research and Experiments (Physics Seminar) Part III  M16-106

 Kirsanov M.A., Runtso M.F.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B14-203, B14-402, S14-103  Borog V.V.,

Duhvalov A.G.
Thu, 25 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  M16-163  Kuzmin A.M.
Thu, 25 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Physical Methods of Medical Diagnostics  M16-301  Harin A.Y.
Sat, 27 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Insurance and Risk Management  M16-905  Komarov S.I.


